
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

#  

991 

99 

89 

42 

286 

114 

24 

555 

550 

86 

18 

88 

80 

54 

15 

320 

5 

694 

76 

100 

66 

8 

121 

13 

97 

Vorname  

Christopher 

Ruurd 

Christian 

Kevin 

Martin 

Marcel 

Daniel 

Dominic 

Holger 

Andreas 

Tobias 

Denis 

Michael 

Sebastian 

Jens 

Dominik 

Florian 

Sven 

Andreas 

Patrik 

Enzem 

Carl 

Oskar 

Ralf 

Kim 

Nachname  

Robert 

van Roozendaal 

Pacher 

Wüst 

Haase 

Kutsche 

Dechent 

Lehner 

Salmen 

Roller 

Hiemer 

Chadrysiak 

Möllinger 

Dechent 

Winther 

Pisa 

Hummel 

Kromer 

Sailer 

Kerttu 

Fila 

Wennerberg 

Carlsson 

Ebert 

Adlhart 

Ort  

Püttlingen 

Peperga 

Reischach 

Großostheim 

Hürth 

Leipzig 

Matzendorf 

Leiberg 

Lorch 

Leutkirch/Friesenhofen 

Schwarmstedt 

Amberg 

Stutensee 

Langa 

Nemyslovice 

Bad Berka 

Riedlingen 

Unna 

Ytterby 

Colin 

Jönköping 

Säffle 

Dietmannsried 

Braunau am Inn 

Bewerber  

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

MSC Wieslauftal e.V. im ADAC 

AST Racing Team 

Team Michelin 

Taunus Motor Racing Team 

JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

AWH parts & service 

RE-Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

FMN  

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

ACCR 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

AMF 

Klasse  

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S1 G 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

Nat.  

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SWE 

CZE 

SWE 

SWE 

GER 

AUT 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Rd.  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

14 

5 

Gesamtzeit  

18:08.969 

18:20.278 

18:22.743 

18:26.581 

18:33.167 

18:35.075 

18:37.910 

18:41.744 

18:42.523 

18:43.323 

18:43.519 

18:47.409 

18:50.426 

18:52.916 

18:53.128 

19:03.346 

19:10.449 

19:13.655 

19:18.370 

19:03.078 

18:41.329 

19:08.392 

7:08.082 

Diff.  

11.309 

13.774 

17.612 

24.198 

26.106 

28.941 

32.775 

33.554 

34.354 

34.550 

38.440 

41.457 

43.947 

44.159 

54.377 

1:01.480 

1:04.686 

1:09.401 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

59.423 

9 Runden 

NS 

NS 

schnellste Rd.  

1:16.193 

1:17.464 

1:17.615 

1:17.375 

1:18.014 

1:18.297 

1:18.490 

1:17.941 

1:18.145 

1:18.109 

1:17.893 

1:17.528 

1:18.149 

1:19.148 

1:18.595 

1:19.387 

1:19.494 

1:20.835 

1:20.263 

1:22.408 

1:21.219 

1:19.698 

1:20.775 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#8 +5 Plätze wg. techn. Mangel

SuperMoto DM Großenhain 
S2 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:38:07 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

11.06.2017 11:35 


